



## TO FINISH

**PINEAPPLE CARPACCIO (V) 8.50**  
toasted coconut, chilli & lime glaze,  
mango sorbet. 454 kcal

**LEMON MERINGUE SUNDAE 8.50**  
lemon meringue ice cream, crumbled shortbread,  
lemon curd, vanilla cream, limoncello, meringue,  
lemon powder & Callebaut white chocolate.  
696 kcal

**STICKY TOFFEE  
PUDDING (V) 7.50**

Biscoff™ flavoured ice cream & salted caramel  
sauce. 762 kcal

**CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V) 8.50**  
white chocolate & honeycomb ice cream. 890 kcal

**PASTEL DE NATA (V) 172 kcal 5**

**SELECTION OF ICE CREAM  
& SORBET PRICE PER SCOOP 3**

*(VG alternatives available)*

*Ask for today's flavours & calorie information.*

*(some ice creams contain nuts - please ask for allergy information)*

## DESSERT & FORTIFIED WINE

**LA GUITA MANZANILLA,**  
*Spain, 15% ABV 70ml 5.50*

Clean and fresh, with green apple,  
almond and a tangy saline minerality.

**ROYAL TOKAJI LATE**

**HARVEST,** *Hungary, 12% ABV 70ml 8*

Complex and rich, with notes of dried apricots,  
orange blossom and runny honey.

**QUINTA DO VALLADO 10YR**

**TAWNY PORT,** *Portugal, 19.5% ABV 70ml 6.50*

Rich and elegant, with flavours of sweet raisin,  
mocha chocolate, spice and medjool date.

## HOT DRINKS

**GROWN UPS' HOT  
CHOCOLATE 10.95**

Baileys, hot chocolate, cream & marshmallows.

**AMERICANO 3.75** 46 kcal *(with milk)*

**ESPRESSO 3.25** 1 kcal

**DOUBLE ESPRESSO 3.75** 2 kcal

**LATTE 4** 61 kcal

**CAPPUCCINO 4** 47 kcal

**FLAT WHITE 4** 76 kcal

**MOCHA 4** 137 kcal

**MACCHIATO 4** 11 kcal

**HOT CHOCOLATE 4** 281 kcal

**ENGLISH BREAKFAST 3.25** 43 kcal *(with milk)*

**EARL GREY 3.25** 43 kcal *(with milk)*

**GREEN TEA 3.25** 0 kcal

**PEPPERMINT TEA 3.25** 0 kcal

**CHAMOMILE TEA 3.25** 0 kcal

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please let us know before you order. Unfortunately, as food allergens are present in our kitchen, we cannot guarantee any menu items will be completely free from a particular allergen. Information about our ingredients is available on request. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All tips are paid in full to our team.

(V) Suitable for vegetarians, (VG) Suitable for vegans, (V-M) Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning, (VG-M) Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area.